
Pärnumaa heitjate seeriavõistluste I etapp 
05.05.2006 Pärnu, Kalevi staadion 
 
 
KUULITÕUGE 
 
Poisid B-kl. 
1. Taavi Lille 03.05.91 Altius 11.55 
2. Andro Talu 04.05.91 Altius 11.14 
3. Randy Villman 05.04.92 Altius 11.10 
4. Rain Kask 11.06.91 Altius 10.89 
5. Marek Sakk 19.02.91 Altius  9.60 
6. Ranno Eisenschmidt 20.10.91 Altius  9.32 
 
Poisid A-kl. 
1. Martin Hollas 17.09.90 Altius 15.15 
2. Kristjan Reinaru 28.02.89 Altius 13.84 
3. Sander Rits 08.12.90 Altius 13.20 
4. Rauno Kirschbaum 20.06.89 Altius 12.34 
 
Juuniorid 
1. Ergo Kukke 16.07.87 Altius 12.08 
2. Henri Hoolma 03.01.88 Altius 11.60 
 
Mehed 
1. Raido Kalbach 09.08.81 Altius 15.86 
2. Asner Kolla 20.08.79 Sakala 15.50 
3. Andrus Stimmer 06.11.86 Altius 11.40 
 
 
KETTAHEIDE 
 
Poisid B-kl. 
1. Randy Villman 05.04.92 Altius 35.60 
2. Rain Kask 11.06.91 Altius 32.80 
3 Ranno Eisenschmidt 20.10.91 Altius 31.40 
4. Sander Kobolt 15.03.92 Audru 28.57 
5 Marek Sakk 19.02.91 Altius 27.35 
6. Andro Talu 04.05-91 Altius 23.15 
 
Poisid A-kl. 
1. Martin Hollas 17.09.90 Altius 37.65 
2. Andre Ankru 27.05.89 Altius 35.90 
3. Sander Rits 08.12.90 Altius 35.72 
4. Rauno Kirschbaum 20.06.89 Altius 35.32 
5. Tauri Hunt 09.03.90 Audru 31.95 
6. Randy Villman 05.04.92 Altius 30.75 
 
Juuniorid 
1. Henri Hoolma 03.01.88 Altius 38.30 
2. Ergo Kukke 16.07.87 Altius 32.40 
 
Mehed 
1. Raido Kalbach 09.08.81 Altius 41.08 
2. Raul Kond 13.09.80 Audru 37.80 
3. Asner Kolla 20.08.79 Sakala 35.92 
4. Andrus Stimmer 06.11.86 Altius 34.30 
5. Lauri Kunto 30.09.86 Audru 34.14 
6. Indrek Jürgenstein 25.06.67 Altius 33.66 
7 Ülar Kond 19.07.79 Audru 32.25 
 



 
ODAVISE 
 
Poisid B-kl. 
1. Marrek Sakk 19.02.91 Altius 43.96 
2. Ranno Eisenschmidt 20.12.91 Altius 42.95 
3. Rain Kask 11.06.91 Altius 41.71 
4. Andro Talu 04.05.91 Altius 41.38 
5. Sander Kobolt 15.03.92 Audru 33.98 
6. Margus Põldsaar       92 Pärnu Kalev 30.85 
7. Rainer Kalde 13.10.91 Altius 29.92 
 
Poisid A-kl. 
1. Rauno Kirschbaum 20.06.89 Altius 53.15 
2. Tauri Hunt 09.03.90 Audru 48.95 
3. Andre Ankru 27.05.89 Altius 46.60 
4. Sander Rits 08.12.90 Altius 42.50 
 
Juuniorid 
1. Henri Hoolma 03.01.88 Altius 54.57 
2. Ergo Kukke 16.07.87 Altius 36.65 
 
Mehed 
1. Andrus Stimmer 06.11.86 Altius 48.27 
2. Raul Kond 13.09.80 Audru 47.60 
 
 
 
KUULITÕUGE 
 
Tüdrukud B-kl. 
1. Liis Massa       91 Pärnu Kalev 8.38 
2. Koidu Killing 27.11.91 Audru 8.10 
3. Maarja-Liisa Alliksoo       91 Pärnu Kalev 7.60 
4. Merilin Kaup       91 Pärnu Kalev 5.67 
 
Tüdrukud A-kl. 
1. Johanna Lepp       89 Pärnu Kalev 10.12 
2. Miina Sepling 08.12.89 Altius 9.73 
3. Reelika Vainola       89 Pärnu Kalev 9.60 
4. Merilin Vikkisk       90 Pärnu Kalev 9.23 
5. Mari-Liis Oruman 04.08.90 Altius 8.42 
6. Edeliis Püttsep 08.08.90 Altius 7.60 
7. Kristi Jürgenstein       90 Pärnu Kalev 7.23 
8. Berit Anspal       90 Pärnu Kalev 7.02 
 
Juuniorid 
1. Riina Veskimäe       88 Pärnu Kalev 6-92 
2. Aire Veskimäe       87 Pärnu Kalev 6.80 
 
 
KETTAHEIDE 
 
Tüdrukud B-kl 
1. Koidu Killing 27.11.91 Audru 25.37 
2. Liis Massa       91 Pärnu Kalev 18.05 
3. Maarja-Liisa Alliksoo       91 Pärnu Kalev 16.98 
4. Merilin Kaup       91 Pärnu Kalev 15.52 



 
Tüdrukud A-kl. 
1. Reelika Vainola       89 Pärnu Kalev 22.58 
2. Johanna Lepp       89 Pärnu Kalev 20.96 
3. Miina Sepling 08.12.89 Altius 20.38 
4. Edeliis Püttsepp 08.08.90 Altius 18.08 
5. Merilin Vikkisk       90 Pärnu Kalev 17.48 
6. Kristi Jürgenstein       90 Pärnu Kalev 16.62 
7. Berit Anspal       90 Pärnu Kalev 14.70 
  
Juuniorid 
1. Aire Veskimäe       87 Pärnu Kalev 14.10 
2. Riina Veskimäe       88 Pärnu Kalev 13.66 
 
Naised 
1. Karin Juga       67 Pärnu Kalev 30.60 
 
 
ODAVISE 
 
Tüdrukud B-kl. 
1. Koidu Killing 27.11.91 Audru 30.18 
2. Liis Massa       91 Pärnu Kalev 22.44 
3. Merilin Kaup       91 Pärnu Kalev 18.28 
4. Maarja Liisa Alliksoo       91 Pärnu Kalev 13.26 
 
Tüdrukud A-kl. 
1. Reelika Vainola       89 Pärnu Kalev 34.88 
2. Merilin Vikkisk       90 Pärnu Kalev 29.53 
3. Miina Sepling 08.12.89 Altius 28.00 
4. Kristi Jürgenstein       90 Pärnu Kalev 26.48 
5. Mariliis Oruman 02.08.90 Altius 22.70 
6. Berit Anspal       90 Pärnu Kalev 18.15 
 
Juuniorid 
1. Helen Hunt 03.02.87 Altius 27.46 
2. Aire Veskimäw       87 Pärnu Kalev 21.94 
3. Riina Veskimäe       88 Pärnu Kalev 21.80 
  
 
 
 
Priit Neeme 
Võistluste peakohtunik  


